
Thursday, June 1, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Friday, June 2, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Mary Zwicker, by Harvey and Family 
 
Saturday, June 3, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Jean-Marie Cassie, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, June 3, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Manuel Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 
 
Sunday, June 4, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Michael Fung, by Marie Fung & family 
 
Sunday, June 4, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Sylvia Robins, by the Egan Family 
 
Sunday, June 4, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, June 6, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Shirley Chiarelli, by the Chiarelli Family 
 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 9:00 AM  
Intentions for Simon, Rachel & Laragh Deschamps, by Sam Mavity 
 
Thursday, June 8, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Friday, June 9, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Charles & Christina Mavity, by Sam Mavity 
 
Saturday, June 10, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Robert & Theresa Fowler, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, June 11, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for the Living and deceased members of the Morin and McFaul families, by Phil Baker 
 
Sunday, June 11, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Louis Delery, by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, June 11, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Lionel, Cecilia & Gerald Lemay , by Gisele Lemay & family 
 



Wednesday, June 14, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ David Skelding, by Debbie & Michel 
 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 
 
Friday, June 16, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Martina Bella, by Anthony Bella 
 
Saturday, June 17, 2023  5:00 PM   
In thanksgiving for Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
  
Sunday, June 18, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Sunday, June 18, 2023  11:00 AM  
Intentions for Adrienne Stephen, by Shirley and George and La Pieta 
 
Sunday, June 18, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Martina Bella, by Anthony Bella 
 
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Herve Courchaine, by Mary Sheridan 
 
Thursday, June 22, 2023 9:00 AM  
Intentions for the Companions of the Cross, for continuing spiritual prosperity, by Susan Singh Vaid 
 
Friday, June 23, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Mary-Pat Cleyn, by Mary Sheridan 
 
Saturday, June 24, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Sunday, June 25, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for the Lafond Family , by Octavia Lafond 
 
Sunday, June 25, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Melina Giurgevich & George Gervais, by Gail & John Giurgevich 
 
Sunday, June 25, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, June 27, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Morris Semaan, by Mary and family 
 



Wednesday, June 28, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Jean-Marie Cassie, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Thursday, June 29, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Victor Baker, brother of Philip Baker, by Phil Baker 
 
Friday, June 30, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for George & Dale Balkovec, by Mary Sheridan 


